DC/DC Converter 100W                                       Serie EBW
Add: 上海市松江区九泾路 1000 号 A301
•  SMT - on ceramic technology
•  Metal case 65x39x20mm
•  100% burn-in & parameter test
•  Assembling according to ANSI/IPC-A-610
•  Laser trimmed thick film resistors
•  High efficiency up to 94%
•  Short circuit proof
•  Extended temperature range: -40°C to +85°C
•  EMC/EMV compliant according EN55022-B
•  Integrated pi Input filter
•  RoHS compliant
•  UL94V-0 compliant
Examples of Part Number
Model Input Output Efficiency Optional
EBW150-24-12 14V to 34V 12V / 12,5A 91%
EBW150-24-12-O 14V to 34V 12V / 12,5A 91%  with On/Off Pin
EBW150-36-18 21V to 51V 18V / 8,33A 93%
EBW150-36-18-O 21V to 51V 18V / 8,33A 93%  with On/Off Pin
EBW150-110-12 66V to 154V 12V / 12.5A 94%
EBW150-110-12-O 66V to 154V 12V / 12.5A 94%  with On/Off Pin
EBW150-110-15 66V to 154V 15V / 10A 94%
EBW150-110-15-O 66V to 154V 15V / 10A 94%  with On/Off Pin
EBW150-110-18 66V to 154V 18V / 8,33A 94%
EBW150-110-18-O 66V to 154V 18V / 8,33A 94%  with On/Off Pin
EBW150-110-24 66V to 154V 24V / 6,25A 94%
EBW150-110-24-O 66V to 154V 24V / 6,25A 94%  with On/Off Pin
Part Numbering Syetem
EBW 150 36 24 O
Seire Power Input Output Optional
EBW 150:150W 24: 18V to 36V